
TERM 2 

Ganapati Break 
Diwali Break 
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Winter Break 

Summer Vacation 

16.06.2018 

15/08/2018 
17/08/2018 
22/08/2018 
13.09.2018 

02/10/2018 
18/10/2018 
21/11/2018 

23/11/2018 
06/11/2018 to 25/11/2018 

Title 

TERM 1 

26/12/2018 to 01/01/2019 
26.01.2019 

26/03/2019 
06/04/2019 
14/04/2019 

1/05/2019 
19/04/2019 
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Academic Calendar 2018-19 

A. TERM CALENDAR 2018-19 

START DATE 

18.06.2018 

26.11.2018 
13.09.2018 

06.11.2018 

26.12.2018 

05.05.2019 

B. Holiday Calendar 

Id -Holiday 
Independence day 
Parsi New year (Sunday) 
Id -Holiday 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
Dussehra (Sunday) 
ID-E-Milad 

Gurunanak Jayanti 
Diwali Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 
Independence day 
Holi 
Gudi Padwa 
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Good Friday 
Maharashtra day 

SUIENCE & COE 

MUMBAI 400 022 

END DATE 

05.11.2018 

04.05.2018 

17.09.2018 

25.11.2018 

01.01.2019 

16.06.2019 

15.06.2018 



C. Academic Calendar 2018-19 
JUNE 2018 

MSC part II Lectures begin 
SY all classes lectures begin 

TY all classes lectures begin 
Orientation of Students and Parents of First Year Classes 

FY all classes lectures begin 
Lectures for FY, SY, TY classes to be concluded 

Lectures of all classes to resume from 
Lectures for FY, SY, TY classes to be concluded 

D. Event Calendar 2018-19 

Utkarsh - Literary Festival 
Visions -Cultural Festival 

SCIENCE 

18.06.2018 

MUMBAI 
400 022 

18.06.2018 

(snoNo 

18.06.2018 
26.07.18 to 28.07.18 

30.07.18 

Tentative timeline for various events, subject to modification 

10.10.2018 

26.11.2018 

15.03.2019 

December third week 2018 

December third week 2018 

Principal 
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TEACHING PLAN 

YEAR - JUNE 2018 to MAY 2019 

NAME : DR. PRAMOD D. GHOGARE 

DESIGNATION : ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

DEPARTMENT : MICROBIOLOGY 

TEACHING PLAN Page 1 q: 
SIES College of Arts, Science & 

Commerce (Autonomous) 
Sion (West). Mumbai - 400 022. 
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Months 

June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
Total-A 

Months 

June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
Total-B 

Year from JUNE 2Qll to MAY 2019 

Class: UG, FYBSc 

Lectures Allotted Total lectures Lectures Taken 
Allotted 

L p 

--- ---
8 18 
8 24 
6 18 
8 24 
--- --
3 18 
4 24 
4 24 
4 18 
--- ---
--- ---
45 168 

T L+P+T L 

--- --- ---
--- 26 8 

-- 32 7 

-- 24 5 

-- 32 8 

-- --- --
-- 21 3 

--- 28 4 

--- 28 4 

--- 22 3 

-- --- ---
--- -- --
--- 213 42 

(L=Lectures, P=Practicals, T=Tutorials) 

Year from JUNE 2018 to MAY 2019 

Class: UG, SYBSc 

p 

--
18 
24 
18 
24 
--
18 
24 
24 
18 
---
---
168 

Lectures Allotted Total lectures Lectures Taken 
Allotted 

L p T L+P+T L p 

l --- -- I l --
4 -- - 4 4 --
4 -- - 4 3 -
3 --- -- 3 3 -
3 -- --- 3 3 --
2 -- - 2 2 -
6 -- --- 6 6 --
8 --- -- 8 7 ---
8 --- -- 8 8 --
6 --- -- 6 5 -
-- --- - --- --- --
-- --- --- --- -- -
45 -- -- 45 42 ---

(L=Lectures, P=Practicals, T=Tutorials) 

Total lectures 
Taken 

T L+P+T 

--- ---
--- 26 
-- 31 
- 23 
-- 32 
-- --
-- 21 
-- 28 
-- 28 
-- 21 
--- --
--- --
--- 210 

Total lectures 
Taken 

T L+P+T 

-- ] 

-- 4 
-- 3 

-- 3 

-- 3 

- 2 
--- 6 
-- 7 

-- 8 
-- 5 

- --
-- --
-- 42 

TEACHING PLAN Page 2 

Principal 
SIES College of Arts, Science & 

Commerce (Autonomous) 
Sion (West), Mumbai • 400 022. 



Year from JUNE 2Jlll to MAY lll! 

Class: UG, TYBSc 

Lectures Allotted Total lectures Lectures Taken 
Total lectures 

Months Allotted Taken 

L p 
June 8 8 
Julv 16 32 
Au=t 16 32 
September 12 24 
October 8 16 
November 4 --
December 12 24 
January 16 32 
February 16 32 
March 12 24 
Aoril --- --
Mav -- --
Total-C 120 224 

Signature of the teacher. 

TEACHING PLAN Page 3 

T L+P+T L p T L+P+T 

-- 16 8 8 - 16 

--- 48 IS 32 - 47 

--- 48 16 32 - 48 

--- 36 10 24 -- 34 

--- 24 8 16 -- 24 

--- 4 4 - - 4 

--- 36 II 24 - 35 

--- 48 IS 32 -- 47 

--- 48 IS 32 --- 47 

--- 36 12 24 - 36 

-- -- -- -- - --
-- -- -- -- -- -
-- 344 114 224 -- 338 

(L=Lectures, P=Practicals, T=Tutorials) 

Principal 

~/ 
Principal 

SIES College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Autonomous) 

Sion (West), Mumbai • 400 022. 
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